



P. O. Box 466
Ness City, KS 67560
Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
6/24/2015	28560

BILL TO
Carmen Schmitt, Inc. P. O. Box 47 915 Harrison Great Bend, KS 67530-0047

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well No.	Lease	County	Contractor	Well Type	Well Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#4	F Adams B	Rooks	DS&W Well Servi...	Injection	Workover	Cement 3-1/2" Li...	Blaine

PRICE REF.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575W	Mileage - I Way	30	Miles	5.00	150.00T
578W-D	Pump Charge - Liner	1	Job	1,250.00	1,250.00T
330	Swift Multi-Density Standard (MIDCON II)	100	Sacks	15.75	1,575.00T
290	D-Air	1	Gallon(s)	42.00	42.00T
418-3	3 1/2" Weld-On Flush Joint Float Shoe	1	Each	250.00	250.00T
581W	Service Charge Cement	120	Sacks	1.50	180.00T
583W	Drayage	356.4	Ton Miles	0.75	267.30T
	Subtotal				3,714.30
	SWD &/Or Injection Well, Exempt From Sales Tax			0.00%	0.00

714 1/2
12310.0004
Well file Cement 3 1/2

Thank You For Your Business!	Total	\$3,714.30
-------------------------------------	--------------	------------



TICKET 28560

PAGE 1 OF 1

CHARGE TO: Carmen Sekmitt
 ADDRESS: _____
 CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE: _____

WELL PROJECT NO. B-1 LEASE F Adams COUNTY/PARISH Rooks STATE KS CITY Plainville DATE 2 Aug 85 OWNER _____
 TICKET TYPE SERVICE SALES CONTRACTOR _____
 WELL TYPE TWJ WELL CATEGORY PS&W RIG NAME/NO. _____
 WELL PERMIT NO. _____
 JOB PURPOSE about 3 1/2" liner in 4 1/2" DELIVERED TO location ORDER NO. _____
 INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS _____

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING		DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT							
575		1			30	mi			500	15000
578		1		MILEAGE	1	ea			1250.00	1250.00
330		1		Pump charge	100	sk			15.75	1575.00
290		1		SWD cement	1	gal			42.00	42.00
418		1		D-Air	3 1/2	in	1 ea		280.00	2500.00
281		1		Flush joint float shoe	120	sk			1.50	180.00
583		1		Service charge					0.75	267.30
				Drayage						

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.
 MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS
 DATE SIGNED: [Signature] TIME SIGNED: A.M. P.M.
 REMIT PAYMENT TO:
 SWIFT SERVICES, INC.
 P.O. BOX 466
 NESS CITY, KS 67560
 785-798-2300

SURVEY

OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? YES NO

WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? YES NO

OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? YES NO

WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? YES NO

ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

SWIFT OPERATOR: [Signature] APPROVAL: [Signature]

PAGE TOTAL: 3714.30

TOTAL: 3714.30

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES: The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

Thank You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 24 Jan 15 PAGE NO.

CUSTOMER *Carroll Schmidt* WELL NO. *B-1* LEASE *F Adams* JOB TYPE *Cement 3 1/2" lines in 4 1/2"* TICKET NO. *28560*

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
								120 sk SMD cement 3 1/2" in 4 1/2" Bridgeplug 2980. 3 1/2" to 2977'
	1230							on loc TRK 114 welding 3 1/2"
	1430	3 1/2						0 circulate well w/ H ₂ O - fluid to surface
		3 1/2	27					
		2	30				800	kickout - falls to 0
	1511	2 3/4					700	mix SMD cement @ 11.2 ppg
		2 3/4	3				700	- fluid to surface -
		2 3/4	50				400	- cement to surface -
		2 3/4	4				350	increase weight to 12.0 ppg
								} 100 sk total
								wash at pump 1/2 lines
	1540	4	1				0	Drop plug
		4	4				800	Displace plug - catch pressure -
		3 3/4	27				1000	Land plug
								Release pump to truck dial up
								wash truck
								back up
								job complete
								Truck
								Blen Plot # 108